ISLE OF MAN CLASSIC TT RACES

WEDNESDAY 20 AUGUST - FRIDAY 29 AUGUST 2025

Classic TT Qualifying - Session 4 Classic TT Lightweight Qualification - Fast Laps

Pos No Rider

9 Dan Sayle

3 Mike Browne

6 Michael Dunlop
5 Stuart Hall

15 Michal Dokoupil
28 Owen Monaghan
18 Darryl Tweed
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11 Nathan Harrison
Rhys Hardisty
Jonathan Perry
Andy Whale
Craig Neve

Tim Walsh

Pete Gibson
Michael Grigson*

11 26
12 12
13 27
14 25
15 45
16 24
17 30
18 34
19 29
20 36
21 49
22 37
23 41
24
25 47

Steven Price

Simon Collins

Etienne Huon de Penanster
David Glover

Shelley Pike

Charlie Hopkins*

Russell Roebury

lan Soilleux

Dan Hanby*

Stephen Sewell*

20/08/2025 20:35:37
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Machine

Honda 250
Yamaha 250
Honda 250
Yamaha 250
Yamaha 250
Kawasaki ZXR400
Kawasaki ZXR400
Honda VFR400
Yamaha 250
Honda CBR400
Kawasaki ZXR400
Kawasaki ZXR400
Honda RVF400
Honda VFR400
Yamaha 250
Kawasaki ZXR400
Kawasaki ZXR400
Honda 250
Yamaha 250
Honda RVF400
Kawasaki ZXR400
Yamaha FZR400
Kawasaki ZXR400
Yamaha FZR400
Honda VFR400

MOTUL

Sponsor

John Chapman Racing
Deadline/Danfay Yahama/Laycock
MD Racing

Whippet Racing

Cookson Travel

Owen Monaghan/DB Telecom/RLT Racing
M&D racing.

H&H Motorcycles

Laylaw

J.A.P Racing

Irish Ago Racing

Callmac Scaffolding/RB Engineering
Peak Racing

Mill Dairy Service

QRG Scimitar

Margaret Hayes/Bazmowlawn
SiCo Racing

2tempspiste, Perf moto/Creatp
DA-GLO Racing

SPaRK

TBC

lan McDonald

BD Racing

HD Masonry

MBR Motorsport

CAROLE NASH

Lap Time
19:39.240
19:50.761
19:56.805
20:11.025
20:58.382
20:59.127
21:06.985
21:15.414
21:29.609
21:48.269
21:55.432
21:59.263
22:00.721
22:13.006
22:28.696
22:29.601
23:08.601
23:22.652
23:22.657
23:35.520
23:53.517
24:00.604
24:01.427
25:29.683
25:47.982

Speed (mph) Session

115.183
114.068
113.492
112.160
107.939
107.875
107.206
106.497
105.325
103.823
103.257
102.957
102.844
101.896
100.711
100.643
97.816
96.837
96.836
95.956
94.752
94.285
94.232
88.795
87.745

Wednesday 20 August
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Wednesday 20 August
Wednesday 20 August
Wednesday 20 August
Wednesday 20 August
Wednesday 20 August
Wednesday 20 August
Wednesday 20 August
Wednesday 20 August
Wednesday 20 August
Wednesday 20 August
Wednesday 20 August
Wednesday 20 August
Wednesday 20 August
Wednesday 20 August
Wednesday 20 August
Wednesday 20 August
Wednesday 20 August
Wednesday 20 August
Wednesday 20 August
Wednesday 20 August
Wednesday 20 August
Wednesday 20 August
Wednesday 20 August
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